## Bee'ah

Established in 2007 and headquartered in Sharjah, Bee'ah is the Middle East's leading and award-winning fully integrated environment and waste management company. Through the use of international best practices and by operating in line with the guiding principles of the ISO9001 and the ISO14000, the company has successfully invested and built its integrated infrastructure and implemented programmes relating directly to waste management.

Bee'ah was awarded the Facilities Management 2012 award, for the second time in a row, for Best Waste Management Company of the Year in the Middle East, for its innovative contributions to waste management within the regional facilities management industry. In the same year, Bee'ah was also recognized by the Frost & Sullivan Award, as well as the Green Middle East Awards for Environmental Excellence and received both awards in the same category.

Moreover, Bee'ah has been acknowledged and awarded the Arabia CSR Award, for its corporate social responsibility (CSR) efforts through the launch of its educational and community commitment initiatives throughout 2010 and 2011 in the UAE, which empowered the public to practice environmentally sustainable lifestyles within their society. In addition, Bee'ah was awarded Best Environmental Awareness & Education Award by the Green Middle East Awards for Environmental Excellence in 2012.